Treasurers Report
31/08/2022

Opening Bal

Monies Raised

Uniform Shop

Mothers day

Fathers day

Christmas fair & Raffle
Chrismas shop
Stamptastic

Cake Bake

stikins commission

1Q cards

Eastfundraiser

Penny Wars

Ice pops fridays

Sports day income
Summer Disco income
Summer Fayre & Raffle Income
Refreshments donations

Raised

Subsidised events

Easter Egg hunt

Jubliee Celebration gift
Christmas gifts for children
Mrs Viney Leaving gift
Classroom prize box

90th Birthday celebration
YR 6 Leavers gifts

Read write ink Doantions
Playground markings
Coffee morning

total cost of events

Closing Bal

1,649.46
911.30
957.92

2,162.08
906.52

12.25
332.45
52.04

3,104.70
226.35
715.13
284.61
159.20

1,318.16

4,551.82

24.74

313.75
803.95
934
15.49
59.25
612
1044
4800
4027.09
45.25

13,220.99

17,368.73

12654.78

9,410.29



