Treasurers Report 31/08/2022

Opening Bal	13,220.99
-------------	-----------

``

Monies Raised

Uniform Shop	1,649.46
Mothers day	911.30
Fathers day	957.92
Christmas fair & Raffle	2,162.08
Chrismas shop	906.52
Stamptastic	12.25
Cake Bake	332.45
stikins commission	52.04
IQ cards	3,104.70
Eastfundraiser	226.35
Penny Wars	715.13
Ice pops fridays	284.61
Sports day income	159.20
Summer Disco income	1,318.16
Summer Fayre & Raffle Income	4,551.82
Refreshments donations	24.74

Raised 17,368.73

Subsidised events

Easter Egg hunt	313.75
Jubliee Celebration gift	803.95
Christmas gifts for children	934
Mrs Viney Leaving gift	15.49
Classroom prize box	59.25
90th Birthday celebration	612
YR 6 Leavers gifts	1044
Read write ink Doantions	4800
Playground markings	4027.09
Coffee morning	45.25

total cost of events 12654.78

Closing Bal 9,410.29